

Aditya Consumer Marketing Limited

CIN: L52190BR2002PLC009872 An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

a 35E Listed Company

SUPER MARKET

Patna

- Bandar Bagicha
- S K Puri
- Kankar Bagh
- Ashiana Nagar
- Patna City
- Anisabad

Gaya

· Gaya College Road

99 Salon

For Ladies

Patna

- Bandar Bagicha
- S K Puri
- · Kankar Bagh
- Ashiana Nagar
- Patna City
- Rajendra Nagar
- Anisabad

Gaya

· Gaya College Road

For Gents

Patna

- Bandar Bagicha
- S K Puri
 Ashiana Na
- Ashiana Nagar
- Patna City
- Rajendra Nagar

969

Banquet & Conference Hall

Patna

- · Bandar Bagicha
- Kankar Bagh

Gava

Gaya College Road

Yo!China

Patna

- Bandar Bagicha
- Ashiana Nagar
 Oit
- Patna City
- Gaya
- Gaya College Road



- S K Puri
- Kadam Kuan
- Mumbai

DCDI

October 23, 2019

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

SCRIP Code: 540146

Sub:- Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the above, please find attached the Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 duly signed at our end by the Compliance Officer of the company and the Authorized Representative of the Share Transfer Agent for the half year ended as on 30th September, 2019.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you

For Aditya Consumer Marketing Limited

For Aditya Consumer Marketing Limited

Company Secretary

CS Hridaya Narayan Tiwari (Company Secretary)

Encl: as above



website: www.adityaconsumer.com GSTIN: 10AAECA2473N1ZT



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

'Subramanian Building', No. 1, Club House Road, Chennai - 600 002. Phone: 2846 0390 (6 Lines) Fax: 044 - 2846 0129 Grams: CAMEO

CIN: U67120TN1998PLC041613

Ref : CAM/ACM/LODR7(3)/2019

Date : 04/10/2019

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub : Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We, the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for M/S. ADITYA CONSUMER MARKETING LIMITED.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

for ADITYA CONSUMER MARKETING LIMITED

hridaya Harayan Tiwavi

COMPLIANCE OFFICER

ASST. MANAGER (Shares)